
会社名・団体名 担当者・管理責任者・試験管理士

担当 村井　優介

管理責任者 古川　真由美

担当 森口　加寿子

管理責任者 池田　真規

担当 岩瀬　雅史

管理責任者 岩瀬　雅史

担当 佐々木　邦浩

管理責任者 由井　友和

担当 長谷川　友繁

管理責任者 中島　秀雄

担当 大野　牧子

管理責任者 黄　柏鈞　

担当 野口　秀樹

管理責任者 野口　秀樹

担当 陳　　燕韵

管理責任者 陳　　燕韵

担当 大菅　　雅

管理責任者 星島　康人

担当 李昊

管理責任者 李昊

担当 岸田　　透

管理責任者 岸田　　透

担当 斎藤　宏治

管理責任者 斎藤　宏治

担当 北尾　正夫

管理責任者 北尾　正夫

担当 大久保　功史

管理責任者 大久保　功史

担当 佐々木　祥憲

管理責任者 佐々木　祥憲

担当 喜多　祥悟

管理責任者 喜多　祥悟

担当 吉田　　豊

管理責任者 吉田　　豊

担当 芹澤　考謙

管理責任者 板倉　貴之

大阪ガスケミカル株式会社

三愛オブリ株式会社

株式会社サンワード商会

佐々木化学工業株式会社

古手川産業株式会社

抗菌化研株式会社

興亜硝子株式会社

愛知珪曹工業株式会社

アークロマジャパン株式会社

9

8

7

6

株式会社サンギ

アークサーダジャパン株式会社

石塚硝子株式会社

アスカテック株式会社

株式会社MP企画

MGCウッドケム株式会社

エス･アール商事株式会社

エア・ウォーター・マッハ株式会社

イデアテックスジャパン株式会社

16

正会員（社員）（抗菌剤メーカー）

　　　　 （敬称略　会社・団体五十音順）

1

2

5

4

3

15

14

13

12

11

10

18

17



担当 新井　　勇

管理責任者 新井　　勇

担当 加藤　泰一

管理責任者 加藤　泰一

担当 加藤　義晃

管理責任者 江口　英範

担当 鶴岡　隆信

管理責任者 鶴岡　隆信

担当 木村　由和

管理責任者 木村　由和

担当 柳澤　俊英

管理責任者 山内　章裕

担当 森　賢二

管理責任者 林　　歩美

担当 影山　亮平

管理責任者 影山　亮平

担当 遠藤　和彦

管理責任者 橋本　　努

担当 片柳　吉貴

管理責任者 片柳　吉貴

担当 飯島　裕也

管理責任者 山田　喜直

担当 片柳　吉貴

管理責任者 片柳　吉貴

担当 菱田　広志

管理責任者 山中　敏志

担当 高木　俊夫

管理責任者 高木　俊夫

担当 田中　　聰

管理責任者 田中　　聰

担当 寺島　功茂

管理責任者 牛田　寛治

担当 濱川　　陽

管理責任者 濱川　　陽

担当 石田　耕平

管理責任者 石田　耕平

担当 前田　剛志 

管理責任者 前田　剛志

担当 庄田　正博

管理責任者 石田　昌也

富士ケミカル株式会社

株式会社パシフィックビーム　

株式会社バイナル

住友化学株式会社

住友大阪セメント株式会社

日本曹達株式会社

株式会社日研化学研究所

日揮触媒化成株式会社

日華化学株式会社

濤和化学株式会社

東英通商株式会社

37

36

35

34

33

32

住化エンバイロメンタルサイエンス株式会社

株式会社シナネンゼオミック

株式会社ジオテクト

東亞合成株式会社

株式会社デルフィーノケア

タマ化学工業株式会社

大和化学工業株式会社

太平化学産業株式会社

株式会社タイショーテクノス

27

26

25

24

23

22

31

30

29

28

38

21

20

19



担当 波多江　真二

管理責任者 村山　俊夫

担当 丹呉　　威

管理責任者 丹呉　　威

担当 郡山　拓也

管理責任者 加茂　公彦

管理責任者 甲斐　慶一郎

担当 小川　美規

管理責任者 小川　美規

海外

担当 史雅琦

管理責任者 赵正坤

担当 Heather Kim　

管理責任者 Daniel Yoon

担当 Jegoo Son

管理責任者 Jegoo Son

管理責任者 Sun A Kim

管理責任者 Sunyoung Park

管理責任者 Byeol Kim

担当 Ray Tsai

管理責任者 Ray Tsai

担当 王 伟业

管理責任者 徐　文能

担当 严 高飛

管理責任者 严 高飛

担当 崔曦予

管理責任者 周效

担当 Hyunkwan Park

管理責任者 Hyun Kwan Park

担当 郭　海

管理責任者 郭　海

担当 杨建源

管理責任者 杨建源

担当 顾   海斌

管理責任者 顾   海斌

担当 陳　茜怡

管理責任者 崔　丽丽

ECOWELL CO.,LTD

安徽正合雅聚新材料科技有限公司

上海润河纳米材料科技有限公司

上海靖安实业有限公司

 广州山水化工有限公司

惠州市海兰新材料有限公司

KMTR Co., Ltd

稀瑞材料技术（上海）有限公司

广西汇锌纳米科技有限公司

广东汇鑫化工科技有限公司

LG Electronics Inc.

三井化学株式会社

水澤化学工業株式会社

北興化学工業株式会社

11

10

9

5

6

7

3

8

12

1

2

42

41

40

ランクセス株式会社

4 Oriental Union Chemical Corporation

39



担当 呉　継賢

管理責任者 呉　継賢

担当 徐　斌海

管理責任者 徐　斌海

担当 魏　国

管理責任者 王　敏

担当 Tom E.S.Ellefsen

管理責任者 Porramate Jitsomboom

担当 Lee Youngjin

管理責任者 Lee Youngjin

担当 Su, Shyh-Haur

管理責任者 Huang, Yu-Hui

晋大纳米科技（厦门）有限公司

Leader Optronics Technology Co., Ltd.

Reolite Company

Life Material Technologies Limited

北京艾斯尔科技有限公司

富治化工(上海)有限公司

18

17

16

15

14

13


